
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

")110

")110

")16

")16

M o o s e
B r o o k  S P

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Jericho Lake

Y
or

k 
P

on
d

Kilback Pond

Unknown Pond

H
ea

d 
P

on
d

D
re

am
 L

ak
e

A
ndroscoggin

R
iver

A
ndroscoggin

R
Iver

1428

388

66

361

465

154

476

354

9

566

489

224

164

207

144

24

1390

545

335

413

1379578

494

466

1319

583

8

1433

249

410

1364

423

334

1317

635

1399

574

80

557

1367

381
313

536

461

1384

526

180

348

275

76

1372

527

575

273

624

350

626

77

570

88

93

177

173

175

174

200
183

317

309

120

340

185

328

102

291

630

315

293

6049

611

523

571

286

280

103

503

157

91

248

21

453

10

390

1373

90

58

1427

56

332

425

243

618

230

1337

15

143

471

1306

1342

538

457

2

260

609

395

4

629

279

400

217

1339

1347

118

270

320

1385

537

478

201

559

205

190

119

1403

1344

638

105

290

3

343
236

298

111

1404

60

594

595

384

5

387

562

2

192

405

352

220

619

337

215

403

431

145

1351

64

1445

226

282

1396

362

485

378

13

6281

264

1388

1420

296

573

6053

1410

1421

128

213

270

467

522

1386

200

441

244

127

87

301

602

294

1377

124

254

589

73

566

187

1382

350

604

1308

227

166

212

579

360
401

114

430

113

197

233

82

332

508

625

379

382

507

153

459

356

235

330

437

1371

524

420

374
26

530

432

1432

231

399

178

216

111

614

1341

418

232

1310

204

203

172

397

218

294

246

357

521

101

525

192

481

367

134

283

1418

1413

195

447

300

13

1376

318

79

14

205

439

616

219

548

1407

147

351

380

155

225

62

363

274

408

389

312

321

336

549

600

202

345

1333

1398

191

287

181

1439

623

262

281

69

213

104

1311

247

564

23

108

149

268

1383

580

510

422

14

194

588

385

482

112

528

531

1389

621

533

132

86

539

576

641

516

27

324

493

590

485

1402

563

162

1355

1353

125

136

1360

1387

185

171

214

262

1335

261

92

339

560

229

305

324

150

1406

1346

1326

391

293

555

311

323

11

289

429

257

402

237

305

1414

61

307

451

520

556

65

1327

74

1309

1361

278

448

208

210214

586

199
169

113

1438

368

411

209

340

607

265

63

369

210

1336

104

1356

1340

58

1312

602

603

1343

547

375

1380

409

444

491

292

163

123

151
221

193

371

591

1348

1313

1332

561

29

511

454

97

502

18

446

278

126

129

414

499

455

57

419

208

552

477

542

286

333
342

615

228

518

438

148

341

617

470

5

427

633

450550
462

22

238

140

182

1397

346

212

1443

11

634

28

259

1362

261

107

386

479

1381

8

1349

449

339

42

193

1329

1330

415

267

59

194

1431

1437

506
505

6056

473

412

1426

472

366

302

271

639

201

440

349

627

486

5431328

222
146

1417

84

160

6293

593

260

1412

445

463

13911419

6282

78

636

138

584

1307

562

152

512

1423

176

137

1430

82

257

184

186

203

20

613

211

560

347

469

189

535

1442

258

156

364

1315

72

250

1395

199

358

433

1441

198

582

186

170

85

421

253

353

94

1368

1378

468

370

234

645

6276

565

599

259

295

308
316

99

81

252

544

1316

78

610

492

509

586

1320

497

458

1409

407

245

217

6054

355

241

333

1314

1354

1411

567

1424

1331

6280

581

325

81

561

239

1436

71
67

1394

484

601

477
209

605

359

319

306

622

1

304

158

113

372

513

77

637

256

95

1400

587

297

1405

179

17

141

1338

216

643

1401

598

106

331

541

1345

500

1370

269

567

19

474

540

142

68

6269

1

223

6050

190188

6299

198

131

559

18

568

70

1415

480

572

314

546

188

79

558

206

207

6008

109

554

277

276

100

167

96

504

596

161

475

1322

191

30

519

496

187

206

592

404

551

12

394

349

338

1350

396

608

640

590

434

1374

16

139

6052

204

490

1429

25

16

426

310

285

553

487

534

211

98

644

135

452

1366

130 1425

514

1365

329

558

631

15

464

6

299

564

365

133

168

1325

424

628

373

255

6055

75

428

406

89

6

196

383

272

17

121

398

456

642

393

603

20

159

460

122

1440

266

56

284

476

303

110

612

189

501

6051

436

569

1422

116

314

240

529
517

196

195

1393

483

577

1434

520

327

117

1324

620

498

435

76

585

202

483

1447

149

165

557
197

215

115

1448

597

606

2511444

1363

495

218

1352

1369

1416

344

83

1359

484

442

STARK

KILKENNY

S
U

C
C

E
S

S

M
IL

A
N

SUCCESS
SHELBURNE

S
U

C
C

E
S

S

B
E

R
LI

N

S
U

C
C

E
S

S
G

O
R

H
A

M

M
IL

A
N

K
IL

K
E

N
N

Y

MILAN
BERLIN

K
IL

K
E

N
N

Y
B

E
R

LI
N

K
ILK

E
N

N
Y

R
A

N
D

O
LP

H

S
H

E
LB

U
R

N
E

G
O

R
H

A
M

BERLIN
GORHAM

BERLIN
RANDOLPH

G
O

R
H

A
M

R
A

N
D

O
LP

H

PershingAve

Ridgevie
w

Ave

SessionsSt

LovettSt

DevensSt

N
an

se
n 

St

PetrogradSt

H
arrington

A
ve

WoodwardSt

Gra
nit

e

St

CorbinSt

M
er

ci
er

S
t

Green

St

Woodrow St

Alice St

N
orth

R
d

R
ou

le
au

R
d

MadiganSt

Coach St

Chalet
Loop Rd

Bell
 L

n

H
oule

S
t

La
nc

as
te

r 
S

tW
ight

S
t

Y
or

k 
P

on
d

S
pu

r 
Y

H
ow

la
nd

 S
t

Ash St

Legassie St

C
as

ca
de

F
la

ts
 R

d

Poplar
St

Monty Rd

ForbushAve

Cushing St

Third St

P
is

an
i S

t

R
us

si
an

S
t

Boulay St

E MasonSt

Alpha St

Wood
St

Johnsons Rd

Balsam

St

Thomas St

M
oreau

S
t

Williamson
Ave

JolbertSt

Pine
Island Ave

Merrimack St

HincheySt

Collin
s

St

StraffordSt

Noyes St

G
authier

S
t

Carl

St

R
he

im
s 

S
t

Holt S
t

Berwick St

Sully St
Eighth
St

YorkSt

Dewey St

S
ev

en
th

A
ve

M
echanic

St

B
lanchard S

t

Mink St

Haskell
St

Presidential

Ave

Ninth St

TenthSt

Diana St

G
or

do
n

A
ve

P
rospect S

t

V
er

du
n

S
t

River

St

W
ils

on
 S

t

Spring

St

Clark
St

S
ou

th
A

ve

Oxford St

Laurel St

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

G
re

en
 S

q

B
ro

w
n

S
t

Myrtle St

Je
sk

ie
 L

n

T
hi

rd
A

ve

First
St

Hemlock Ln

BirchSt

Nibr
oc

St

H
am

ps
hi

re
 S

t

Marne Ave

Spruce St

Columbia
Ave

C
he

sh
ire

S
t

Dutil S
t

K
in

g
S

t

S
ul

liv
an

S
t

Franklin St

Turcotte St

Daley St

Abenaki Ln

U
ni

on
St

Peavey Ln

B
ea

ud
oi

n
S

t

W
ashington S

t

CoosSt

G
en

dr
on

 S
t

Grafton St

Viking St

Williams
St

ManneringSt

Oak
St

Perkins Pl

Hill
St

R
oc

ky
Ln

Heritage Ln

W
illard S

t

Guilmette
St

Ruby
St

ProvidenceAve

H
or

ne
S

t

G
ill

 S
t

A
rthur S

t

S
ec

on
d 

A
ve

Twitchell

Ln

Harding St

Seventh St

B
eebe S

t

H
ighS

t

R
ussell

S
t

NourySt

Woods Rd

Park

St

H
an

ov
er

R
d

Arlington
St

Adam
s

St

C
ha

m
pl

ai
n

S
t

A
lp

in
e

S
t

Otta
wa 

St

Argonne St

McGee St

Tr
ud

el
S

t

Cole

St

B
irch D

r

F
lintS

t

Liverm
ore

A
ve

M
a

in
S

t

And
ro

sc
og

gin

W
ay

W
atson

S
t

F
ra

nc
is

St

G
er

ris
h

St

N
ap

er
t

S
t

F
ou

rt
h

A
ve

P
in

ec
re

st
 A

ve

W
en

tw
or

th
 A

ve

F
in

la
nd S

t

G
oe

be
l

S
t

Maynesboro

St

Second
St

B
ret S

t

B
ro

ok
T

ro
ut

 W
ay

C
ou

nt
ry

si
de

A
ve

Sm
yth
S

t

C
la

re
nd

on
 S

t

H
er

m
an

so
n 

S
t

H
av

en
A

ve

Jasper

S
t

D
en

m
ar

k 
S

t

M
adison

A
ve

Derrah
St

P
ai

ne
 S

t

K
en

t
S

t

W
hi

tte
m

or
e

S
t

S
he

rr
y 

S
t

R
ay

S
t

R
iv

e
r

S
t

M
ap

le
St

G
ilb

er
t S

t

R
oc

ki
ng

ha
m

S
t

Cedar St

P
le

as
an

t
S

t
S

er
e

n
ity

C
ir

H
olt R

d

R
iv

er
si

de
D

r

Lincoln

A
ve

M
ai

n 
St

Dustin St

Jo
rd

anA
ve

C
om

m
unity St

B
la

is
S

t

D
em

er
s 

S
t

N
or

w
ay

 S
t

H
ow

ar
d

S
t

Le
ta

rte
 R

d

Emergency
Room Rd

S
w

ed
en

S
t

Farley Ln

M
asonSt

Twelfth
St

Gorham

Rd

Rd To Hatcheries

S
ix

th
A

ve

Hut
ch

ins
St

B
og

D
am

P
er

ry
S

t

Lead

M
ine R

d

C
hurch

S
t

Bem
is

S
t

C
op

pe

rv
ille

Rd

Page

Hill Rd

Grand
View Dr

W
est M

ilan Rd

B
is

so
n 

R
d

H
ut

ch
in

s
S

t

Victoria
Ln

H
ill

sb
or

o 
S

t

M
a

in
S

t

H
ill

si
de

 A
ve

C
ha

rr
on

A
ve

Tamarack Ln

F
irs

t
A

ve

M
ilan R

d

Yo
rk

Po
nd

Rd

Jericho Rd

Stony Brook Rd

Chipper Ln

Maple Ln

M
ilan

R
d

G
le

n
A

ve

M
ount C

arberry
R

d

Tower Rd

Mason Dr

W
es

t M
ila

n 
R

d

Stearns Brook Rd

Slippery Hill Rd

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

JerichoLake Rd

Industrial

P
ark

R
d

East M
ilan

R
d

Success Pond Rd

E
ast S

ide
R

iver R
d

Bog Dam Rd

C
as

ca
de

 F
la

ts

Yo
rk

 P
on

d 
R

d

Lo
on

R
d

H
ut

ch
in

s
S

t

E
ast S

ide R
iver R

d

E
as

tM
ila

n
R

d

E
nm

an
H

ill
R

d

M
ain S

t

S
he

lb
y

S
t

R
iverside

D
r

Jericho Rd

St Laurent Ln

Cates Hill Rd

Prison

York
Pond

Success Rd

Jericho

Rd

West Milan Rd

Success Loop Rd

Fish Hatchery Rd

Cates Hill Rd

H
ea

d
P

on
d

R
d

W
est M

ilan Rd

Kilkenny Loop

York Pond

Godfrey Dam Rd

Bo
g 

D
am

Bog Dam

Kilkenny
Loop

B
og

D
am

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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